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Club : 7091 T.C. PANORAMA

Periode: 2017 Zomer

MEISJES U11
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Categorie : 
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2
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Volgnr
2127753
2100616
2081673
2042672
2152951
2136112
2109493
2042504

Lidnr
Rochus Elena
Van Den Broeck Tessa
Kappetijn Dorien
Tavernier Bebel
Goossens Anne Gabriele
Jacob De Beucker Caroline
Muller-Ibold Caroline
Repa Julie

Naam
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
12/02/2007
09/06/2006
10/04/2007
29/05/2006
26/05/2006
24/05/2006
02/09/2006
05/01/2007

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
AT
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0283117 De Kock Dieter

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 473 87 35 84
de_kock_dieter@hotmail.com

Afdeling


